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BROCKETT, KIERSTEN 10.00 148.0 10.00  65.00150.0 10.00 150.0 10.00  596.0 15.00  1 148.0 10.00

ALBRECHT, SAGE 10.00 145.0  8.00  47.25143.5  6.00 138.0  3.00  572.5 11.25  2 146.0  9.00

THOMASON, JAYLAN 10.00 144.0  5.00  46.50143.0  4.50 146.0  9.00  576.0 13.50  3 143.0  4.50

BUTTARS, TEXIE 10.00 145.5  9.00  44.75141.0  1.00 141.0  5.50  572.5 11.25  4 145.0  8.00

DURANT, AUBREY 10.00 144.0  5.00  35.50145.0  7.00 139.0  4.00  568.0  9.00  5 140.0  0.50

BROWN, SICILY  9.00 144.5  7.00  34.25146.5  9.00 143.0  7.00  561.0  2.25  6 127.0  0.00

MILLER-DUBRAY, BREYANA  9.00 144.0  5.00  31.75145.5  8.00 133.0  0.00  565.5  5.25  7 143.0  4.50

PORTENIER, JESSIE  8.00 142.0  3.00  31.00143.0  4.50 137.0  1.50  566.0  7.50  8 144.0  6.50

WATSON, SUMMER  5.50 137.0  0.50  22.75141.0  1.00 145.5  8.00  565.5  5.25  9 142.0  2.50

JARO, EMMA  9.00 139.0  2.00  20.50142.5  3.00   0.0  0.00  425.5  0.00 10 144.0  6.50

BARNES, CASSIDY  7.00 137.0  0.50  18.75141.0  1.00 141.0  5.50  561.0  2.25 11 142.0  2.50

JENKINS, BREANNA  9.00 132.0  0.00  10.50138.0  0.00 137.0  1.50  541.0  0.00 12 134.0  0.00

FALEN, ALEITA  5.50 134.0  0.00   6.00137.0  0.00 134.0  0.00  545.0  0.00 13 140.0  0.50

SMITH, BRECKEN  0.00 120.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  120.0  0.00 14   0.0  0.00

SMITH, KYLEE  0.00 127.0  0.00   0.00126.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  385.0  0.00 15 132.0  0.00

TOTTEN, JADA  0.00 128.0  0.00   0.00136.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  395.0  0.00 16 131.0  0.00
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RAMSEY, COLT  9.00 147.0 10.00  62.00149.0 10.00 148.0 10.00  588.5 15.00  1 144.5  8.00

CRANNEY, TATE  9.00 141.0  6.00  52.50146.0  9.00 143.0  5.50  578.0 13.50  2 148.0  9.50

YORE, BREY 10.00 142.0  7.00  51.50144.0  7.50 144.5  8.00  574.5 12.00  3 144.0  7.00

ERICKSON, KYLER 10.00 145.5  9.00  44.50133.0  0.00 143.0  5.50  569.5 10.50  4 148.0  9.50

KLINGLER, CARSON  8.00 139.0  3.50  38.50143.5  6.00 146.0  9.00  567.5  9.00  5 139.0  3.00

SEVERE, RYN  7.00 140.0  5.00  34.00142.0  4.50 143.5  7.00  564.5  7.50  6 139.0  3.00

BRACKETT, CADE  9.00 143.0  8.00  32.00142.0  4.50 138.0  1.50  562.0  6.00  7 139.0  3.00

BUDGE, CASEY  6.00 139.0  3.50  26.00144.0  7.50 141.0  4.00  559.0  4.50  8 135.0  0.50

CHAMPNEYS, AARON  8.00 138.0  2.00  21.50138.0  2.50 137.0  0.00  555.5  3.00  9 142.5  6.00

WILLIAMS, SOD 10.00 126.0  0.00  16.50132.0  0.00 138.0  1.50  536.0  0.00 10 140.0  5.00

WILLIAMS, KADE  7.00 136.0  1.00  15.00138.0  2.50 139.0  3.00  546.0  1.50 11 133.0  0.00

PARKE, KARSEN  6.00 130.0  0.00   7.50137.0  1.00   0.0  0.00  402.0  0.00 12 135.0  0.50

BRACKETT, ZANE  0.00 124.0  0.00   0.00120.0  0.00 127.0  0.00  496.0  0.00 13 125.0  0.00
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JENKINS, BREANNA  9.00 150.0  8.50  59.00148.5  9.00 152.0 10.00  598.5 15.00  1 148.0  7.50

HANSEN, NOLAN  7.00 149.0  6.50  56.00149.0 10.00 148.0  9.00  597.0 13.50  2 151.0 10.00

ERICKSON, KYLER  8.00 149.0  6.50  40.00145.0  3.00 147.5  8.00  588.0 12.00  3 146.5  2.50

CRANNEY, TATE 10.00 150.0  8.50  39.00146.0  5.50 139.5  2.00  582.0 10.50  4 146.5  2.50

SHELMAN, CORY 10.00 144.0  1.00  33.50146.5  7.50 138.5  1.00  576.5  9.00  5 147.5  5.00

BUTTARS, TEXIE 10.00 146.5  5.00  31.50145.0  3.00 132.5  0.00  572.0  6.00  6 148.0  7.50

WOOD, CASSIDEE 10.00 151.5 10.00  29.00 72.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  373.0  0.00  7 149.5  9.00

IVESON, COOPER 10.00 142.0  0.00  24.50143.0  0.00 147.0  7.00  576.0  7.50  8 144.0  0.00

CROCKETT, ALEXIS  9.00 136.0  0.00  21.50140.0  0.00 140.0  3.00  563.5  4.50  9 147.5  5.00

SKINNER, JOSHLYN  9.00 145.5  4.00  19.00131.5  0.00 141.0  4.50  560.5  1.50 10 142.5  0.00

WILLIAMS, SOD 10.00 143.5  0.00  17.50146.5  7.50   0.0  0.00  364.0  0.00 11  74.0  0.00

ALBRECHT, SAGE  7.00 144.0  1.00  16.50146.0  5.50 132.5  0.00  561.5  3.00 12 139.0  0.00

MANNING, ISABELLA  9.00 143.5  0.00  16.00120.5  0.00 143.0  6.00  552.0  0.00 13 145.0  1.00

CHENEY, OAKLEY  5.00 122.5  0.00  13.00145.0  3.00 134.0  0.00  549.0  0.00 14 147.5  5.00

ALLEN, RANDA 10.00  73.0  0.00  11.00144.0  1.00   0.0  0.00  355.5  0.00 15 138.5  0.00

BINGHAM, CLANCY  6.00 134.5  0.00  10.50140.5  0.00 141.0  4.50  552.5  0.00 16 136.5  0.00

FILLMORE, MACEY  6.00 144.5  3.00   9.00143.5  0.00  69.0  0.00  500.5  0.00 17 143.5  0.00

PORTENIER, JESSIE  8.00 144.0  1.00   9.00138.0  0.00 123.0  0.00  545.5  0.00 18 140.5  0.00

AIKEN, DANI  0.00 126.5  0.00   0.00130.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  377.5  0.00 19 120.5  0.00

BEARDEN, ELIZABETH  0.00 126.0  0.00   0.00126.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  374.0  0.00 20 121.5  0.00

BEZONA, CAPRI  0.00 132.0  0.00   0.00133.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  385.0  0.00 21 120.0  0.00

BRACKETT, ZANE  0.00 135.5  0.00   0.00112.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  381.5  0.00 22 133.5  0.00

BRAMWELL, BAILIE  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00 62.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  165.0  0.00 23 103.0  0.00

CHRISTENSEN, DILLON  0.00 132.5  0.00   0.00135.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  404.5  0.00 24 136.5  0.00

COBB, SYDNEY  0.00 139.0  0.00   0.00138.0  0.00 136.5  0.00  548.5  0.00 25 135.0  0.00
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DAVIS, ASPEN  0.00 136.5  0.00   0.00132.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  395.5  0.00 26 126.5  0.00

ERICKSON, JACE  0.00 138.5  0.00   0.00139.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  407.0  0.00 27 129.0  0.00

ERICKSON, MADELYN  0.00 125.5  0.00   0.00126.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  347.5  0.00 28  96.0  0.00

FRISBEE, ELIZABETH  0.00 130.5  0.00   0.00134.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  398.5  0.00 29 133.5  0.00

GULARTE, AGUSTINA  0.00 125.5  0.00   0.00128.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  377.5  0.00 30 123.5  0.00

HALE, CAELLIE  0.00 116.0  0.00   0.00134.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  293.0  0.00 31  42.5  0.00

HUTCHISON, GARRETT  0.00 139.5  0.00   0.00135.5  0.00 137.5  0.00  547.5  0.00 32 135.0  0.00

HYMAS, TAYLOR  0.00 136.5  0.00   0.00137.5  0.00 132.5  0.00  544.5  0.00 33 138.0  0.00

KIGGINS, ROWDY  0.00 105.0  0.00   0.00 98.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  323.5  0.00 34 120.0  0.00

MARVIN, KELSI  0.00 128.5  0.00   0.00132.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  380.5  0.00 35 120.0  0.00

MICKELSEN, WESTON  0.00 130.0  0.00   0.00135.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  376.0  0.00 36 111.0  0.00

NATE, JORDYN  0.00 142.5  0.00   0.00131.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  337.0  0.00 37  63.5  0.00

POULTER, ADA  0.00 129.0  0.00   0.00106.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  297.5  0.00 38  62.0  0.00

SEVERE, RYN  0.00 139.5  0.00   0.00130.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  402.5  0.00 39 133.0  0.00

SHEARN, KALI  0.00 133.0  0.00   0.00142.5  0.00 114.0  0.00  530.0  0.00 40 140.5  0.00

SKINNER, MCKAY  0.00 140.0  0.00   0.00132.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  405.5  0.00 41 133.5  0.00

SMITH, BRECKEN  0.00 139.0  0.00   0.00139.5  0.00 135.0  0.00  543.0  0.00 42 129.5  0.00

SMITH, KYLEE  0.00 122.0  0.00   0.00131.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  315.5  0.00 43  62.0  0.00

ST ONGE, SYRINDA  0.00 107.5  0.00   0.00127.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  356.5  0.00 44 121.5  0.00

TABER, MOIRA  0.00 128.0  0.00   0.00136.5  0.00   0.0  0.00  329.0  0.00 45  64.5  0.00

WARR, ARON-SHAYNE  0.00 103.0  0.00   0.00120.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  349.0  0.00 46 126.0  0.00
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SCHNEITER, KELBY 10.00  58.0  5.00  59.00 66.0  9.00  76.0 10.00  273.0 15.00  1  73.0 10.00

SMITH, TYLER 10.00  72.0 10.00  50.00 65.0  7.50  64.0  6.00  261.0 13.50  2  60.0  3.00

COOKE, COOPER  9.00   0.0  0.00  49.00 70.0 10.00  71.0  9.00  211.0 12.00  3  70.0  9.00

SHAW, WESLEY 10.00  64.0  8.00  38.25 56.0  3.00   0.0  0.00  185.0 10.50  4  65.0  6.75

BRADSHAW, BRUIN 10.00  46.0  4.00  35.50 63.0  6.00  66.0  8.00  175.0  7.50  5   0.0  0.00

ALLEN, SAGE  8.50   0.0  0.00  31.75 59.0  4.00  51.0  5.00  175.0  7.50  6  65.0  6.75

MONAHAN, BRANT  9.00  60.0  6.00  29.25 50.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  175.0  7.50  7  65.0  6.75

PEREZ, BLAYKE  9.00   0.0  0.00  24.50  0.0  0.00  65.0  7.00  127.0  4.50  8  62.0  4.00

SOUTHERN, ETHAN 10.00   0.0  0.00  20.75 52.0  1.00   0.0  0.00  117.0  3.00  9  65.0  6.75

JOHNSON, DARIEN 10.00  69.0  9.00  19.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   69.0  0.00 10   0.0  0.00

ROGERS, STERLING 10.00   0.0  0.00  17.50 65.0  7.50   0.0  0.00   65.0  0.00 11   0.0  0.00

KAY, TREVOR  8.00  61.0  7.00  15.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   61.0  0.00 12   0.0  0.00

RAY, TANNER  9.00   0.0  0.00  13.50 54.0  2.00   0.0  0.00  103.0  1.50 13  49.0  1.00

SMITH, TRISTAN  6.00   0.0  0.00  11.00 60.0  5.00   0.0  0.00   60.0  0.00 14   0.0  0.00

PORATH, ZACH  7.00   0.0  0.00   9.00 47.0  0.00   0.0  0.00  101.0  0.00 15  54.0  2.00

BROWER, JASPUR  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 16   0.0  0.00

DAVIS, DAWSON  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 17   0.0  0.00

HUNSAKER, JJ  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 18   0.0  0.00

SOUTHERN, TRESTON  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 19   0.0  0.00
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CORTA, CASSIDY 10.00 20.554  9.00  57.0020.370 10.00 20.624  7.00 82.281 15.00  1 20.733  6.00

POCOCK, HAYLEE  6.00 20.553 10.00  49.5021.210  1.00 20.248 10.00 82.427 13.50  2 20.416  9.00

RICKS, ABBY  7.00 21.436  3.00  37.0020.879  6.00 20.532  8.00 83.948 12.00  3 21.101  1.00

FARR, JESSI  9.00 21.367  5.00  31.5021.077  2.00 20.741  5.00 84.634 10.50  4 21.449  0.00

PORTENIER, JESSIE  8.00 25.498  0.00  30.0020.620  8.00 20.653  6.00 87.421  0.00  5 20.650  8.00

AYERS, LONI 10.00 21.437  2.00  27.5021.523  0.00 21.116  3.00 84.899  7.50  6 20.823  5.00

BOWMAN, BRINN  9.00 26.039  0.00  25.0020.575  9.00 30.812  0.00 98.114  0.00  7 20.688  7.00

REYNOLDS, MORGAN  8.00 21.477  1.00  25.0021.495  0.00 21.003  4.00 84.869  9.00  8 20.894  3.00

JENKINS, BREANNA  8.00 26.296  0.00  23.0020.893  5.00 25.930  0.00 93.524  0.00  9 20.405 10.00

HANSEN, KENZI 10.00 22.636  0.00  20.5022.006  0.00 20.502  9.00 86.517  1.50 10 21.373  0.00

TORRES, MCKINSEY  6.50 21.370  4.00  18.5021.913  0.00 21.119  2.00 85.634  6.00 11 21.232  0.00

PARK, MACARDI 10.00 21.122  8.00  18.0028.124  0.00 100.00  0.00 195.16  0.00 12 45.916  0.00

PECK, SHAYLIE 10.00 21.741  0.00  17.0021.044  4.00 21.712  0.00 86.080  3.00 13 21.583  0.00

WOOD, CASSIDEE 10.00 21.224  7.00  17.0026.490  0.00 26.099  0.00 95.036  0.00 14 21.223  0.00

SKINNER, JOSHLYN  9.00 25.910  0.00  16.0020.773  7.00 100.00  0.00 178.67  0.00 15 31.983  0.00

THOMPSON, CAMBERLEE  8.00 21.608  0.00  15.5021.520  0.00 21.530  1.00 85.756  4.50 16 21.098  2.00

COPELAND, KAMRI  9.00 21.321  6.00  15.0025.854  0.00 26.076  0.00 94.720  0.00 17 21.469  0.00

ALLEN, SHELBIE  9.00 31.360  0.00  13.0025.942  0.00 100.00  0.00 178.15  0.00 18 20.849  4.00

EIGUREN, TAYLER  6.00 100.00  0.00   9.0021.064  3.00 100.00  0.00 242.33  0.00 19 21.264  0.00

AIKEN, DANI  0.00 22.367  0.00   0.0032.608  0.00 100.00  0.00 183.06  0.00 20 28.080  0.00

BACKUS, MADISON  0.00 27.177  0.00   0.0026.733  0.00 100.00  0.00 180.11  0.00 21 26.198  0.00

BENCH, SHAE  0.00 22.707  0.00   0.0022.062  0.00 100.00  0.00 171.81  0.00 22 27.036  0.00

BENNETT, PAIGE  0.00 25.581  0.00   0.0023.013  0.00 100.00  0.00 178.80  0.00 23 30.209  0.00

BOTT, JETTA  0.00 22.368  0.00   0.0032.830  0.00 100.00  0.00 255.20  0.00 24 100.00  0.00

CARSON, MORGAN  0.00 23.147  0.00   0.0021.894  0.00 100.00  0.00 169.25  0.00 25 24.213  0.00
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COBB, SYDNEY  0.00 23.005  0.00   0.0022.542  0.00 26.956  0.00 96.020  0.00 26 23.517  0.00

CUTLER, TANDEE  0.00 22.408  0.00   0.0021.784  0.00 100.00  0.00 172.36  0.00 27 28.168  0.00

DEVINE, JENNA  0.00 23.267  0.00   0.0022.735  0.00 100.00  0.00 178.95  0.00 28 32.945  0.00

DUNN, SAMANTHA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0022.084  0.00 100.00  0.00 244.77  0.00 29 22.681  0.00

ERICKSON, MADELYN  0.00 37.200  0.00   0.0023.024  0.00 100.00  0.00 183.20  0.00 30 22.980  0.00

EVANS, KYLEE  0.00 21.522  0.00   0.0026.444  0.00 100.00  0.00 169.42  0.00 31 21.456  0.00

FILLMORE, MACEY  0.00 22.187  0.00   0.0022.321  0.00 21.578  0.00 87.342  0.00 32 21.256  0.00

GREGERSEN, LAYNEE  0.00 26.688  0.00   0.0026.884  0.00 100.00  0.00 175.06  0.00 33 21.489  0.00

LLOYD, EMMA  0.00 24.638  0.00   0.0024.293  0.00 100.00  0.00 173.61  0.00 34 24.683  0.00

MCDANIEL, ALLY  0.00 37.551  0.00   0.0031.127  0.00 100.00  0.00 194.63  0.00 35 25.953  0.00

MILLER-DUBRAY, BREYANA  0.00 27.455  0.00   0.0022.022  0.00 100.00  0.00 171.00  0.00 36 21.523  0.00

MORTON, JAYLEE  0.00 23.176  0.00   0.0027.146  0.00 100.00  0.00 172.77  0.00 37 22.449  0.00

MUNNS, MINDEE  0.00 26.503  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 258.59  0.00 38 32.083  0.00

NIELSON, SIDNEY  0.00 21.947  0.00   0.0031.298  0.00 100.00  0.00 175.22  0.00 39 21.976  0.00

OWEN, LANEY  0.00 22.453  0.00   0.0027.181  0.00 100.00  0.00 181.56  0.00 40 31.922  0.00

PARKER, BROOK  0.00 23.415  0.00   0.0022.680  0.00 100.00  0.00 173.29  0.00 41 27.198  0.00

POWELL, DEETTE  0.00 27.248  0.00   0.0021.772  0.00 100.00  0.00 181.31  0.00 42 32.286  0.00

SEARLE, MAKAYLA  0.00 28.607  0.00   0.0023.249  0.00 100.00  0.00 251.86  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

SMITH, BRECKEN  0.00 21.920  0.00   0.0021.840  0.00 100.00  0.00 170.19  0.00 44 26.427  0.00

STINEMATES, ASPEN  0.00 33.229  0.00   0.0028.470  0.00 100.00  0.00 189.41  0.00 45 27.715  0.00

TEICHERT, KAYLA  0.00 28.538  0.00   0.0026.669  0.00 100.00  0.00 177.12  0.00 46 21.916  0.00

THOMASON, JAYLAN  0.00 22.007  0.00   0.0026.717  0.00 100.00  0.00 171.15  0.00 47 22.427  0.00

WAGONER, ALECIA  0.00 25.793  0.00   0.0024.667  0.00 100.00  0.00 173.74  0.00 48 23.283  0.00

WAGONER, LORI  0.00 22.675  0.00   0.0022.850  0.00 21.707  0.00 88.937  0.00 49 21.705  0.00

WALKER, JESSICA  0.00 22.182  0.00   0.0022.302  0.00 21.785  0.00 87.782  0.00 50 21.513  0.00



Idaho State Finals
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WEBSTER, BRITTNEY  0.00 25.662  0.00   0.0031.055  0.00 100.00  0.00 187.82  0.00 51 31.104  0.00

WIGHT, TAWNY  0.00 22.015  0.00   0.0026.524  0.00 100.00  0.00 170.66  0.00 52 22.119  0.00

WILLIAMS, KENDELL  0.00 27.749  0.00   0.0022.008  0.00 100.00  0.00 176.19  0.00 53 26.434  0.00

WOODS, CHEZNI  0.00 21.841  0.00   0.0021.714  0.00 100.00  0.00 170.60  0.00 54 27.045  0.00
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LARISON, LAN  9.00  4.810  8.00  51.0019.510  0.00  4.060 10.00 33.560 15.00  1  5.180  9.00

THOMPSON, DUSTIN  9.50  4.730  9.00  48.00100.00  0.00  4.940  9.00 115.37 13.50  2  5.700  7.00

EIGUREN, COLE 10.00  4.280 10.00  46.00 5.250  9.00 100.00  0.00 116.66 12.00  3  7.130  5.00

SMITH, WHITT 10.00  4.840  7.00  37.50 7.080  2.00  5.620  8.00 117.54 10.50  4 100.00  0.00

DAVIS, DAWSON  6.00  5.740  4.00  30.00 5.890  6.00  6.820  5.00 118.45  9.00  5 100.00  0.00

NANNINI, MICHAEL  9.00  5.360  6.00  24.50 8.380  0.00 100.00  0.00 122.79  7.50  6  9.050  2.00

VANBIEZEN, JETT  7.00 100.00  0.00  24.00100.00  0.00  5.790  7.00 210.70  0.00  7  4.910 10.00

PULSIPHER, JAKE 10.00 100.00  0.00  23.00 6.110  5.00 100.00  0.00 211.43  0.00  8  5.320  8.00

SMITH, RIGGIN  9.00 15.430  0.00  22.50 6.710  3.00  6.810  6.00 128.95  4.50  9 100.00  0.00

YORK, SYLAIS 10.00 16.330  0.00  19.50 5.680  7.00 10.910  1.00 132.92  1.50 10 100.00  0.00

BRUNO, KADE 10.00  7.960  0.00  19.00 7.720  0.00  9.190  3.00 124.87  6.00 11 100.00  0.00

CORTA, LOGAN  9.50  5.420  5.00  18.50 6.630  4.00 100.00  0.00 212.05  0.00 12 100.00  0.00

NIELD, GABE  6.00  7.640  1.00  17.00 4.610 10.00 100.00  0.00 212.25  0.00 13 100.00  0.00

ROCHE, HUNTER  9.00 13.770  0.00  17.00 5.460  8.00 100.00  0.00 219.23  0.00 14 100.00  0.00

GREGERSEN, GAGE 10.00 100.00  0.00  16.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 306.14  0.00 15  6.140  6.00

OLSON, KAYCE  8.00 100.00  0.00  14.00100.00  0.00  9.790  2.00 217.01  0.00 16  7.220  4.00

GUNTER, ROGER  8.00 100.00  0.00  12.0014.200  0.00  7.710  4.00 139.47  0.00 17 17.560  0.00

GILES, STOCKTON  8.00 100.00  0.00  11.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 308.35  0.00 18  8.350  3.00

THOMPSON, JAXON  7.00 10.310  0.00  11.00 7.170  1.00 13.800  0.00 131.28  3.00 19 100.00  0.00

MONTGOMERY, CALEB  8.00  7.450  2.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 307.45  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

YORE, BREY  8.00 100.00  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 309.67  0.00 21  9.670  1.00

CHATBURN, KEEGAN  5.00  7.020  3.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 220.07  0.00 22 13.050  0.00

BARBER, RILEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 23 100.00  0.00

BRADSHAW, BRUIN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 24 100.00  0.00

BUDGE, CASEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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CHAMPNEYS, AARON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 7.440  0.00 100.00  0.00 307.44  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

CLARKE, ALEX  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 8.830  0.00 100.00  0.00 308.83  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

COOKE, COOPER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, COOPER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 7.410  0.00 100.00  0.00 307.41  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, KYLER  0.00 22.730  0.00   0.0013.040  0.00 100.00  0.00 235.77  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

POTTER, STETSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

REAM, BUTCH  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 32 100.00  0.00

SHAW, WESLEY  0.00 11.050  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 311.05  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

SMITH, GABE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 9.880  0.00 100.00  0.00 309.88  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

SMITH, JENSE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

TELLER, WYLIE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0013.090  0.00 100.00  0.00 313.09  0.00 36 100.00  0.00

WANSTROM, TYLER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 37 100.00  0.00

WILLIAMS, COLLIN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 38 100.00  0.00
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WADSWORTH, JESSE 10.00  8.260  5.00  50.00 7.170 10.00  8.330  0.00 31.030 15.00  1  7.270 10.00

GREGERSEN, LAYNEE 10.00  8.490  0.50  43.00 7.550  9.00  7.420 10.00 31.830 13.50  2  8.370  0.00

GUTHRIE, HALLEY  7.00  8.130  6.00  38.00 9.110  0.00  7.460  9.00 32.790 12.00  3  8.090  4.00

CORNIA, KAYLEE 10.00  7.130 10.00  35.50 9.040  0.00  7.650  8.00 34.000  7.50  4 10.180  0.00

FILLMORE, MADI 10.00  8.980  0.00  35.00 8.090  7.00  8.290  1.00 32.990  9.00  5  7.630  8.00

FILLMORE, MACEY  8.00  8.280  4.00  32.50 8.630  1.00  7.790  6.00 32.840 10.50  6  8.140  3.00

BENNETT, PAIGE  7.00  7.510  8.00  25.50 8.240  6.00 10.930  0.00 35.340  4.50  7  8.660  0.00

JONES, HAVEN  9.00  7.820  7.00  24.00 9.620  0.00  9.950  0.00 35.430  3.00  8  8.040  5.00

MONTERO, JULIANNE 10.00  9.370  0.00  24.00 8.270  4.00  7.970  4.00 34.360  6.00  9  8.750  0.00

LLOYD, JIMI  9.00  9.350  0.00  22.5010.730  0.00  8.120  3.00 35.740  1.50 10  7.540  9.00

BEDKE, ZOIE  8.00  7.490  9.00  17.00 9.230  0.00 100.00  0.00 216.72  0.00 11 100.00  0.00

FARR, JESSI 10.00  9.050  0.00  17.0010.040  0.00  8.930  0.00 35.830  0.00 12  7.810  7.00

JENKINS, BREANNA  9.00  9.100  0.00  17.00 7.790  8.00 100.00  0.00 216.89  0.00 13 100.00  0.00

BRADSHAW, CAYLEE  9.00  8.570  0.00  14.0011.810  0.00  7.880  5.00 38.760  0.00 14 10.500  0.00

HIGGINS, SHELBY  5.00 10.290  0.00  13.0013.600  0.00  7.750  7.00 39.960  0.00 15  8.320  1.00

SMITH, BRYLEE 10.00  9.050  0.00  12.00 8.490  2.00 100.00  0.00 126.06  0.00 16  8.520  0.00

SMITH, MACADEE  6.00  8.340  3.00  12.00 8.280  3.00 10.810  0.00 36.170  0.00 17  8.740  0.00

TOTTEN, JADA  6.00 10.340  0.00  12.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 218.17  0.00 18  7.830  6.00

PORTENIER, JESSIE  9.00  9.700  0.00  11.00 9.640  0.00  8.350  0.00 36.000  0.00 19  8.310  2.00

WRIGHT, TORIE  5.00  9.770  0.00  10.00 8.250  5.00 100.00  0.00 218.02  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

MILLER-DUBRAY, BREYANA  7.00  8.450  2.00   9.00 8.980  0.00 100.00  0.00 217.43  0.00 21 100.00  0.00

WOOLF, JOSIE  5.00  8.490  0.50   7.5010.650  0.00  8.180  2.00 36.140  0.00 22  8.820  0.00

AIKEN, DANI  0.00 29.070  0.00   0.00 9.660  0.00 100.00  0.00 149.92  0.00 23 11.190  0.00

ALLEN, SHELBIE  0.00  9.170  0.00   0.0016.990  0.00 100.00  0.00 135.11  0.00 24  8.950  0.00

ANDERSON, CODI  0.00 10.210  0.00   0.0018.230  0.00 100.00  0.00 138.43  0.00 25  9.990  0.00



Idaho State Finals

Sorted by TOTAL POINTS

Member 1st Go 
Season
Points Pts.

Time
Score

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Average 

Pts.
Time
Score

 GOAT TYING

3rd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

PARK, MACARDI  0.00 18.260  0.00   0.0010.140  0.00 100.00  0.00 141.76  0.00 26 13.360  0.00

BEARD, BELLE  0.00 10.900  0.00   0.0013.700  0.00 100.00  0.00 224.60  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

BEASLEY, HARLEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 8.920  0.00 100.00  0.00 217.38  0.00 28  8.460  0.00

ERICKSON, AUSTYN  0.00 10.040  0.00   0.00 9.670  0.00 100.00  0.00 219.71  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

EVANS, KYLEE  0.00 10.030  0.00   0.00 9.360  0.00 100.00  0.00 135.22  0.00 30 15.830  0.00

FAULKNER, GRACIE  0.00 18.530  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 318.53  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

GARLAND, CAELA  0.00 25.210  0.00   0.00 9.480  0.00 100.00  0.00 234.69  0.00 32 100.00  0.00

GREENWOOD, MILLIE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0011.790  0.00 100.00  0.00 224.47  0.00 33 12.680  0.00

JONES, JOSEY  0.00  9.520  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 227.69  0.00 34 18.170  0.00

LLOYD, WHITNEY  0.00  8.500  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 220.38  0.00 35 11.880  0.00

LUFKIN, RYLAND  0.00  9.330  0.00   0.00 9.280  0.00  9.390  0.00 39.180  0.00 36 11.180  0.00

MARVIN, KELSI  0.00 13.120  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.42  0.00 37 15.300  0.00

MCCABE, MAKAYLA  0.00  9.350  0.00   0.0013.200  0.00 100.00  0.00 132.34  0.00 38  9.790  0.00

MUNNS, MINDEE  0.00  9.610  0.00   0.0012.970  0.00 100.00  0.00 133.09  0.00 39 10.510  0.00

NEVILLE, TALYN  0.00 10.070  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 310.07  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

NEWMAN, BREYER  0.00 11.440  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 220.95  0.00 41  9.510  0.00

NIELSEN, JACEY  0.00 10.740  0.00   0.00 8.700  0.00 100.00  0.00 130.52  0.00 42 11.080  0.00

NIELSON, SIDNEY  0.00  9.590  0.00   0.0012.630  0.00 100.00  0.00 222.22  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

SIMPER, LEXI  0.00  9.020  0.00   0.00 8.890  0.00 100.00  0.00 126.94  0.00 44  9.030  0.00

STEED, RAEGAN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 8.820  0.00 100.00  0.00 218.51  0.00 45  9.690  0.00

STINEMATES, ASPEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0010.570  0.00 100.00  0.00 219.47  0.00 46  8.900  0.00

THOMPSON, TAYLER  0.00  8.870  0.00   0.0016.580  0.00 100.00  0.00 134.43  0.00 47  8.980  0.00

TORRES, MCKINSEY  0.00 12.800  0.00   0.0012.070  0.00 100.00  0.00 136.51  0.00 48 11.640  0.00

WAGONER, ALECIA  0.00 15.410  0.00   0.0012.930  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.34  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

WAGONER, LORI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0010.890  0.00 100.00  0.00 222.45  0.00 50 11.560  0.00
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WARR, ARON-SHAYNE  0.00 10.510  0.00   0.00 9.160  0.00 100.00  0.00 132.96  0.00 51 13.290  0.00

WILLIAMS, EMMY  0.00 14.810  0.00   0.0013.120  0.00 100.00  0.00 146.19  0.00 52 18.260  0.00

WILLIAMS, KENDELL  0.00 13.740  0.00   0.00 9.440  0.00 100.00  0.00 133.40  0.00 53 10.220  0.00

WOODS, CHEZNI  0.00 12.060  0.00   0.0010.720  0.00 100.00  0.00 134.85  0.00 54 12.070  0.00
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BRUNO, KADE 10.00  72.0 10.00  54.50 73.0  9.50   0.0  0.00  213.0 15.00  1  68.0 10.00

COOKE, COOPER 10.00  58.0  8.00  50.00 73.0  9.50   0.0  0.00  198.0 13.50  2  67.0  9.00

ZIMMERS, AUDIE 10.00  43.0  7.00  44.00 64.0  7.00   0.0  0.00  172.0 12.00  3  65.0  8.00

BRADSHAW, BRUIN  9.00  69.0  9.00  36.50 70.0  8.00   0.0  0.00  139.0 10.50  4   0.0  0.00

HOPKINS, MCCALL  8.00   0.0  0.00  30.00 56.0  6.00   0.0  0.00  116.0  9.00  5  60.0  7.00

CAMPBELL, GAGE  9.00   0.0  0.00  27.50 50.0  5.00   0.0  0.00  100.0  7.50  6  50.0  6.00

BINGHAM, CARSON  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00  7   0.0  0.00

FEHLMAN, DIXON  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00  8   0.0  0.00

GILES, STOCKTON  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00  9   0.0  0.00

LAW, JEFFERY  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 10   0.0  0.00

LAW, MARTIN  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 11   0.0  0.00

LLOYD, WYATT  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 12   0.0  0.00

LYMAN, WILLIAM "JESS"  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 13   0.0  0.00

LYMAN, WYATT  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 14   0.0  0.00

OLSON, KAYCE  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 15   0.0  0.00

SMITH, RIGGIN  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 16   0.0  0.00

THOMPSON, JAXON  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 17   0.0  0.00

WILLIAMS, CAHL  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 18   0.0  0.00

WRIGLEY, DARRENGER  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 19   0.0  0.00



Idaho State Finals

Sorted by TOTAL POINTS

Member 1st Go 
Season
Points Pts.

Time
Score

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Average 

Pts.
Time
Score

 BREAKAWAY ROPING

3rd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

JONES, HAVEN 10.00  3.290  5.00  44.00 3.050  6.00  4.200  4.00 14.060 15.00  1  3.520  4.00

EIGUREN, TAYLER  8.00  3.000  8.00  39.50 3.660  0.00  4.840  2.00 14.450 13.50  2  2.950  8.00

BEDKE, AUBRYN  7.00 12.610  0.00  34.50 2.820 10.00  4.270  3.00 22.760  7.50  3  3.060  7.00

FAULKNER, GRACIE  5.00  2.990  9.00  31.00 5.560  0.00  3.340  8.00 16.060  9.00  4  4.170  0.00

CORTA, CASSIDY  9.00  4.590  0.00  27.00 2.930  9.00  3.610  6.00 111.13  3.00  5 100.00  0.00

ROE, ALX 10.00  4.380  0.00  27.00 3.350  2.50  2.730 10.00 110.46  4.50  6 100.00  0.00

CORNIA, KAYLEE 10.00  3.190  6.00  26.50100.00  0.00  2.930  9.00 111.34  1.50  7  5.220  0.00

MONTERO, JULIANNE  7.00  3.340  4.00  26.00 3.350  2.50  5.110  1.00 15.490 10.50  8  3.690  1.00

GREENWOOD, MILLIE  6.00  3.570  2.00  25.00 3.980  0.00  3.740  5.00 15.170 12.00  9  3.880  0.00

MCDANIEL, ALLY  9.00 12.830  0.00  19.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 215.46  0.00 10  2.630 10.00

ERICKSON, MADELYN  9.00 12.940  0.00  18.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 215.87  0.00 11  2.930  9.00

SMITH, MACADEE  7.00 100.00  0.00  18.00 3.170  4.00  3.520  7.00 111.38  0.00 12  4.690  0.00

STEED, RAEGAN  8.00  3.180  7.00  17.50100.00  0.00 12.470  0.00 119.20  0.00 13  3.550  2.50

NEWMAN, BREYER  7.00  2.970 10.00  17.00 4.620  0.00 100.00  0.00 207.59  0.00 14 100.00  0.00

BEASLEY, HARLEY  8.00 12.830  0.00  16.50 4.050  0.00 13.040  0.00 33.470  6.00 15  3.550  2.50

SWAN, CHARLIE 10.00 100.00  0.00  16.00 6.260  0.00 100.00  0.00 209.38  0.00 16  3.120  6.00

SMITH, BRYLEE  7.00  3.440  3.00  15.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 206.88  0.00 17  3.440  5.00

BRONCHO, MACI JO  6.00 100.00  0.00  14.00 2.950  8.00 100.00  0.00 209.45  0.00 18  6.500  0.00

BRUNSON, HAYDN  9.00  3.680  0.00  14.00 3.130  5.00 13.170  0.00 119.98  0.00 19 100.00  0.00

NIELSON, SIDNEY  6.00 100.00  0.00  13.00 3.000  7.00 100.00  0.00 303.00  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

FARR, JESSI 10.00 13.220  0.00  11.00 3.510  1.00 100.00  0.00 120.64  0.00 21  3.910  0.00

BRADSHAW, CAYLEE  9.00  4.230  0.00   9.00 4.440  0.00 13.130  0.00 121.80  0.00 22 100.00  0.00

STINEMATES, ASPEN  8.00  3.650  1.00   9.00100.00  0.00 13.140  0.00 120.66  0.00 23  3.870  0.00

AIKEN, DANI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 3.990  0.00 100.00  0.00 303.99  0.00 24 100.00  0.00

ANDERSEN, KARLIE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 5.040  0.00 100.00  0.00 305.04  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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ANGELL, HALEE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

AUGE, SIDNEE  0.00  4.620  0.00   0.00 3.870  0.00 100.00  0.00 114.76  0.00 27  6.270  0.00

BEDKE, ZOIE  0.00  3.710  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 303.71  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

BOTT, JETTA  0.00 14.120  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 314.12  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

BRONCHO, KEVI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

CHRISTENSEN, ELLIE  0.00  4.380  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 304.38  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

CHRISTENSEN, SYDNEE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 5.300  0.00 100.00  0.00 209.80  0.00 32  4.500  0.00

DAY, WHITLEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 4.340  0.00 100.00  0.00 217.14  0.00 33 12.800  0.00

GUTHRIE, HALLEY  0.00  3.690  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 303.69  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

HEWITT, KASSIDY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 305.37  0.00 35  5.370  0.00

HITE, EMMA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.97  0.00 36 12.970  0.00

JENKINS, BREANNA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 37 100.00  0.00

JOHNSON, LEXI  0.00  3.890  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 14.000  0.00 121.92  0.00 38  4.030  0.00

JOHNSON, MOLLY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0015.840  0.00 100.00  0.00 221.42  0.00 39  5.580  0.00

JONES, JOSEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

LLOYD, EMMA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

LLOYD, WHITNEY  0.00  5.200  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 209.59  0.00 42  4.390  0.00

LUFKIN, RYLAND  0.00  3.770  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 303.77  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

MARVIN, KELSI  0.00  5.620  0.00   0.0013.370  0.00 100.00  0.00 218.99  0.00 44 100.00  0.00

NEVILLE, TALYN  0.00 12.780  0.00   0.00 3.810  0.00 100.00  0.00 216.59  0.00 45 100.00  0.00

RUDOLPH, MYRA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.23  0.00 46 12.230  0.00

SHIFFLETT, IVY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0014.440  0.00 100.00  0.00 314.44  0.00 47 100.00  0.00

SIMPER, LEXI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

SMITH, TAYLAR  0.00 13.310  0.00   0.00 3.520  0.00 100.00  0.00 216.83  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

SPIES, MORGAN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 50 100.00  0.00
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STOUARD, KASHLI  0.00  7.840  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 211.58  0.00 51  3.740  0.00

TOTTEN, JADA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 5.670  0.00 100.00  0.00 305.67  0.00 52 100.00  0.00

WASYLOW, ASPYN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 53 100.00  0.00

WOOD, CASSIDEE  0.00  4.430  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 304.43  0.00 54 100.00  0.00

ZIEGLER, SYRENA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 305.13  0.00 55  5.130  0.00
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CUMMINS, JACKSON  9.00  6.940 10.00  53.0018.080  0.00  7.870  9.00 39.890 15.00  1  7.000 10.00

JARDINE, GARET  9.00  6.940 10.00  53.0018.080  0.00  7.870  9.00 39.890 15.00  1  7.000 10.00

DUFFIN, COOPER 10.00 12.140  5.00  40.5011.270  1.00 12.760  5.00 45.920 13.50  2  9.750  6.00

MOLDENHAUER, CHANCE 10.00 12.140  5.00  40.5011.270  1.00 12.760  5.00 45.920 13.50  2  9.750  6.00

SEVERE, RYN 10.00 12.500  4.00  38.0013.150  0.00 11.530  7.00 47.910 12.00  3 10.730  5.00

VANBIEZEN, JETT 10.00 12.500  4.00  38.0013.150  0.00 11.530  7.00 47.910 12.00  3 10.730  5.00

BINGHAM, RYAN  6.50  9.940  7.00  34.00 9.930  2.00  8.670  8.00 128.54 10.50  4 100.00  0.00

EVANS, KYLEE  6.50  9.940  7.00  34.00 9.930  2.00  8.670  8.00 128.54 10.50  4 100.00  0.00

BOTT, JETTA  8.00  9.090  8.00  32.0014.930  0.00 100.00  0.00 132.93  9.00  5  8.910  7.00

ROWLEY, CODY  8.00  9.090  8.00  32.0014.930  0.00 100.00  0.00 132.93  9.00  5  8.910  7.00

GOODEY, PAYT  8.00 100.00  0.00  28.50 7.780  7.00 12.750  6.00 136.88  7.50  6 16.350  0.00

STEED, RAEGAN  8.00 100.00  0.00  28.50 7.780  7.00 12.750  6.00 136.88  7.50  6 16.350  0.00

BEDKE, ZOIE  7.00 100.00  0.00  27.00 6.810 10.00  7.210 10.00 214.02  0.00  7 100.00  0.00

YORE, BREY  7.00 100.00  0.00  27.00 6.810 10.00  7.210 10.00 214.02  0.00  7 100.00  0.00

EIGUREN, BIRCH  7.00 100.00  0.00  22.00 8.590  6.00 23.190  3.00 144.61  6.00  8 12.830  0.00

EIGUREN, TAYLER  7.00 100.00  0.00  22.00 8.590  6.00 23.190  3.00 144.61  6.00  8 12.830  0.00

BRONCHO, MACI JO  9.00 100.00  0.00  20.00100.00  0.00 24.460  2.00 232.10  0.00  9  7.640  9.00

HOGE, MAX  9.00 100.00  0.00  20.00100.00  0.00 24.460  2.00 232.10  0.00  9  7.640  9.00

GORDON, SPENCER 10.00 100.00  0.00  19.00 6.910  9.00 34.000  0.00 240.91  0.00 10 100.00  0.00

YORK, SYLAIS 10.00 100.00  0.00  19.00 6.910  9.00 34.000  0.00 240.91  0.00 10 100.00  0.00

CRAIG, BLAKE  9.00  7.740  9.00  18.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 307.74  0.00 11 100.00  0.00

CUTLER, WILL 10.00 100.00  0.00  18.0016.430  0.00 100.00  0.00 224.28  0.00 11  7.850  8.00

ROE, BRAYDEN  9.00  7.740  9.00  18.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 307.74  0.00 12 100.00  0.00

THOMPSON, DUSTIN 10.00 100.00  0.00  18.0016.430  0.00 100.00  0.00 224.28  0.00 12  7.850  8.00

ERICKSON, KYLER  6.00 18.940  0.00  14.5012.710  0.00 15.110  4.00 146.76  4.50 13 100.00  0.00
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JENKINS, BREANNA  6.00 18.940  0.00  14.5012.710  0.00 15.110  4.00 146.76  4.50 13 100.00  0.00

AUGE, SIDNEE  5.00  9.960  6.00  14.25100.00  0.00 24.640  1.00 151.58  2.25 14 16.980  0.00

ROSS, KATIE  5.00  9.960  6.00  14.25100.00  0.00 24.640  1.00 151.58  2.25 14 16.980  0.00

MCBRIDE, PETER  8.00 13.370  2.00  14.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 225.16  0.00 15 11.790  4.00

SCHNABELE, SEAN  8.00 13.370  2.00  14.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 225.16  0.00 15 11.790  4.00

GIBBS, RENO  5.00 100.00  0.00  13.00 7.350  8.00 100.00  0.00 307.35  0.00 16 100.00  0.00

LINDSAY, JESSE  5.00 100.00  0.00  13.00 7.350  8.00 100.00  0.00 307.35  0.00 16 100.00  0.00

CORNIA, KAYLEE  6.00 100.00  0.00  12.25 9.380  4.00 29.000  0.00 151.58  2.25 17 13.200  0.00

SMITH, KALEB  6.00 100.00  0.00  12.25 9.380  4.00 29.000  0.00 151.58  2.25 17 13.200  0.00

CORTA, CASSIDY  8.50 100.00  0.00  11.50 9.620  3.00 100.00  0.00 309.62  0.00 18 100.00  0.00

CORTA, LOGAN  8.50 13.110  3.00  11.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 313.11  0.00 18 100.00  0.00

HEWITT, RUGER  8.50 13.110  3.00  11.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 313.11  0.00 19 100.00  0.00

HIGGINS, SHELBY  8.50 100.00  0.00  11.50 9.620  3.00 100.00  0.00 309.62  0.00 19 100.00  0.00

MCBRIDE, MATTHEW  5.00 100.00  0.00  10.00 8.750  5.00 100.00  0.00 308.75  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

PAVKOV, COOPER  9.00 15.660  1.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.66  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

RAMSEY, COLT  7.00 100.00  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.44  0.00 21 12.440  3.00

SIDDOWAY, CLAYTON  5.00 100.00  0.00  10.00 8.750  5.00 100.00  0.00 308.75  0.00 21 100.00  0.00

WARD, CONOR  9.00 15.660  1.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.66  0.00 22 100.00  0.00

WILLIAMS, KADE  7.00 100.00  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.44  0.00 22 12.440  3.00

BRONCHO, KEVI  7.00 100.00  0.00   9.0011.790  0.00 100.00  0.00 224.42  0.00 23 12.630  2.00

FOX, ZANE  7.00 100.00  0.00   9.0011.790  0.00 100.00  0.00 224.42  0.00 23 12.630  2.00

EKSTROM, BODEE  7.00 100.00  0.00   8.0012.330  0.00 31.570  0.00 156.59  0.00 24 12.690  1.00

SMITH, RIGGIN  7.00 100.00  0.00   8.0012.330  0.00 31.570  0.00 156.59  0.00 24 12.690  1.00

AIKEN, REED  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 25 100.00  0.00

BARTHOLOMEW, BRETT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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BEARD, BELLE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

BEASLEY, HARLEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.86  0.00 26 12.860  0.00

BEDKE, AUBRYN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

BELL, LILI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

BRUNO, KADE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

BRUNSON, HAYDN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

BUDGE, CASEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

BUNKER, GARRETT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0014.300  0.00 100.00  0.00 314.30  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

BURNSIDE, BRAYDEN  0.00 22.790  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 40.990  0.00 178.59  0.00 30 14.810  0.00

CHRISTENSEN, DILLON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

COBB, SYDNEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

CONNELL, NATHANIEL  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

COOKE, COOPER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 323.75  0.00 32 23.750  0.00

CORDINGLEY, JAYDEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 32 100.00  0.00

CRANNEY, TATE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

DAMELE, SAMUEL  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

DAVIS, DAWSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

DECKER, DAYTON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0016.590  0.00 100.00  0.00 316.59  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

DUNN, SAMANTHA  0.00 30.560  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 330.56  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

EIGUREN, COLE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0015.980  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.98  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, MADELYN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 36 100.00  0.00

FARR, JESSI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 36 100.00  0.00

GARLAND, COLE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 37 100.00  0.00

HANSEN, KENZI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 37 100.00  0.00

HASKELL, BRAYDEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0015.380  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.38  0.00 38 100.00  0.00
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HIBBARD, TANNER  0.00 30.560  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 330.56  0.00 38 100.00  0.00

HITE, EMMA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 39 100.00  0.00

IVESON, COOPER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0014.300  0.00 100.00  0.00 314.30  0.00 39 100.00  0.00

JONES, JOSEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

KLINGLER, CARSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 323.75  0.00 40 23.750  0.00

KOYLE, BRADEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.86  0.00 41 12.860  0.00

LINDSAY, KELTON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

LLOYD, JIMI  0.00 18.220  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 318.22  0.00 42 100.00  0.00

LLOYD, WHITNEY  0.00 18.220  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 318.22  0.00 42 100.00  0.00

LUFKIN, RYLAND  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0016.590  0.00 100.00  0.00 316.59  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

MESSERLI, MACCRAE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0021.640  0.00 100.00  0.00 321.64  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

MONTGOMERY, CALEB  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 324.16  0.00 44 24.160  0.00

MONTGOMERY, COLTEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 324.16  0.00 44 24.160  0.00

NEVILLE, TALYN  0.00 17.070  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 317.07  0.00 45 100.00  0.00

OLSON, KAYCE  0.00 17.070  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 317.07  0.00 45 100.00  0.00

OTT, TAYLER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 46 100.00  0.00

PULSIPHER, JAKE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 46 100.00  0.00

RAY, BRYAN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 47 100.00  0.00

REAM, BUTCH  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 314.82  0.00 47 14.820  0.00

REYNOLDS, J. PARKER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

RICHINS, EVERETT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0021.640  0.00 100.00  0.00 321.64  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

ROCHE, HUNTER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

SHAW, JAKOB  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

SHAW, WESLEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 50 100.00  0.00

SKINNER, MCKAY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 314.82  0.00 50 14.820  0.00
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SMITH, GABE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 51 100.00  0.00

SMITH, WHITT  0.00 22.790  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 40.990  0.00 178.59  0.00 51 14.810  0.00

VILLALON, BRIAN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0015.380  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.38  0.00 52 100.00  0.00

WANSTROM, TYLER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 52 100.00  0.00

WARD, BRECK  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0015.980  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.98  0.00 53 100.00  0.00

WILLIAMS, CAHL  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 53 100.00  0.00

WRIGHT, DILLAN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 54 100.00  0.00

ZOLLINGER, CAYDEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 54 100.00  0.00
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DUFFIN, COOPER  9.00 10.300  3.00  54.00 9.050  9.00  8.250 10.00 36.670 15.00  1  9.070  8.00

ROE, BRAYDEN  8.00  8.460 10.00  52.5010.540  6.00  9.910  8.00 38.330 13.50  2  9.420  7.00

HOGE, MAX 10.00 10.020  7.00  45.0014.040  0.00 12.260  6.00 44.860 12.00  3  8.540 10.00

DECKER, DAYTON 10.00 10.930  2.00  29.0011.210  4.00 15.470  4.00 53.560  9.00  4 15.950  0.00

WARD, BRECK  7.00 10.230  4.00  27.5016.320  0.00  9.010  9.00 56.470  7.50  5 20.910  0.00

WILLIAMS, WACEY  5.00 12.420  0.00  25.5014.550  0.00 11.130  7.00 48.180 10.50  6 10.080  3.00

DALTON, WAID 10.00 10.210  5.00  23.00 9.780  8.00 100.00  0.00 132.29  0.00  7 12.300  0.00

CHAPPELL, NICK  7.00  9.250  9.00  22.5023.780  0.00 18.170  2.00 66.300  4.50  8 15.100  0.00

YORE, BREY  9.00 12.120  0.00  22.00 9.990  7.00 100.00  0.00 131.72  0.00  9  9.610  6.00

VANBIEZEN, JETT 10.00 18.970  0.00  20.00 8.890 10.00 100.00  0.00 227.86  0.00 10 100.00  0.00

EIGUREN, COLE 10.00  9.840  8.00  18.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 309.84  0.00 11 100.00  0.00

GIBBS, RENO  8.00 10.130  6.00  17.0011.810  2.00 100.00  0.00 133.33  0.00 12 11.390  1.00

SIMPSON, TOM  7.00 11.090  1.00  17.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 219.70  0.00 13  8.610  9.00

SEVERE, RYN  5.00 100.00  0.00  15.0010.870  5.00 100.00  0.00 220.62  0.00 14  9.750  5.00

CRAIG, BLAKE  9.00 13.320  0.00  13.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 223.15  0.00 15  9.830  4.00

CORTA, LOGAN  4.50 17.810  0.00  12.5013.010  0.00 14.630  5.00 66.800  3.00 16 21.350  0.00

GARLAND, COLE  6.00 12.460  0.00  12.0014.860  0.00 24.760  0.00 66.240  6.00 17 14.160  0.00

CHRISTENSEN, DILLON  8.00 12.430  0.00  11.0011.390  3.00 100.00  0.00 139.20  0.00 18 15.380  0.00

CUTLER, WILL 10.00 100.00  0.00  11.0012.350  1.00 100.00  0.00 226.68  0.00 19 14.330  0.00

HEWITT, RUGER  9.00 21.000  0.00  11.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 232.17  0.00 20 11.170  2.00

RAY, BRYAN  5.50 18.680  0.00  10.0018.200  0.00 15.670  3.00 70.120  1.50 21 17.570  0.00

SHAW, JADE  5.00 22.350  0.00   6.0022.620  0.00 20.770  1.00 77.930  0.00 22 12.190  0.00

AIKEN, REED  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 23 100.00  0.00

BARKER, CASON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 313.48  0.00 24 13.480  0.00

BUDGE, CASEY  0.00 12.910  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.91  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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BURNSIDE, BRAYDEN  0.00 27.740  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 247.07  0.00 26 19.330  0.00

CHAMPNEYS, AARON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

CONNELL, NATHANIEL  0.00 16.360  0.00   0.0013.570  0.00 100.00  0.00 157.71  0.00 28 27.780  0.00

EKSTROM, BODEE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0014.950  0.00 100.00  0.00 314.95  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, COOPER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, KYLER  0.00 16.120  0.00   0.0028.480  0.00 100.00  0.00 175.87  0.00 31 31.270  0.00

GORDON, SPENCER  0.00 22.830  0.00   0.0016.820  0.00 100.00  0.00 158.21  0.00 32 18.560  0.00

GREGERSEN, GAGE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

IVESON, AUSTIN  0.00 19.440  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 231.46  0.00 34 12.020  0.00

KLINGLER, CARSON  0.00 20.300  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 320.30  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

MOLDENHAUER, CHANCE  0.00 13.430  0.00   0.0014.690  0.00 100.00  0.00 144.66  0.00 36 16.540  0.00

OLSEN, LUKE  0.00 29.120  0.00   0.0035.930  0.00 100.00  0.00 196.92  0.00 37 31.870  0.00

RAMSEY, COLT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 320.80  0.00 38 20.800  0.00

REAM, MACOY  0.00 14.080  0.00   0.0025.010  0.00 100.00  0.00 165.77  0.00 39 26.680  0.00

RICHINS, EVERETT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 320.27  0.00 40 20.270  0.00

RICHINS, HYRUM  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 323.01  0.00 41 23.010  0.00

SHAW, JAKOB  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0020.080  0.00 100.00  0.00 241.59  0.00 42 21.510  0.00

SHAW, WESLEY  0.00 13.380  0.00   0.0017.610  0.00 26.420  0.00 75.630  0.00 43 18.220  0.00

SMITH, KALEB  0.00 15.130  0.00   0.0014.200  0.00 100.00  0.00 229.33  0.00 44 100.00  0.00

SMITH, RIGGIN  0.00 12.350  0.00   0.0014.500  0.00 100.00  0.00 139.82  0.00 45 12.970  0.00

SPENCER, RYLEE  0.00 14.240  0.00   0.0023.910  0.00 100.00  0.00 238.15  0.00 46 100.00  0.00

STEPHENS, WYATT  0.00 13.730  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 226.56  0.00 47 12.830  0.00

THOMPSON, DUSTIN  0.00 32.000  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 332.00  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

WANSTROM, TYLER  0.00 31.950  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 255.02  0.00 49 23.070  0.00

WARD, CONOR  0.00 17.930  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 231.28  0.00 50 13.350  0.00
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YORK, SYLAIS  0.00 15.310  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.31  0.00 51 100.00  0.00

ZOLLINGER, CAYDEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 323.84  0.00 52 23.840  0.00
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PETERSON, LINDSEY  7.00 17.688  9.00  60.0017.540 10.00 17.699  9.00 70.209 15.00  1 17.282 10.00

JONES, HAVEN  9.00 17.881  4.00  48.5017.889  3.00 17.620 10.00 70.947 13.50  2 17.557  9.00

LUFKIN, RYLAND  9.00 17.816  5.00  43.0017.773  7.00 17.706  8.00 71.145 12.00  3 17.850  2.00

BENNETT, PAIGE  9.50 18.003  0.00  36.0017.787  5.00 17.791  7.00 71.377 10.50  4 17.796  4.00

HIGGINS, SHELBY  9.00 23.370  0.00  26.0017.600  9.00 100.00  0.00 158.53  0.00  5 17.560  8.00

STEED, RAEGAN 10.00 17.940  2.00  25.0017.610  8.00 23.120  0.00 76.408  0.00  6 17.738  5.00

GRUBAUGH, MIKO  9.00 17.680 10.00  23.0017.847  4.00 100.00  0.00 158.70  0.00  7 23.173  0.00

CORTA, CASSIDY 10.00 17.703  8.00  22.5018.029  0.00 18.537  0.00 72.303  4.50  8 18.034  0.00

WEBSTER, BRITTNEY 10.00 18.059  0.00  22.0017.948  0.00 18.134  3.00 72.041  9.00  9 17.900  0.00

SKINNER, JOSHLYN  5.00 17.709  7.00  19.0022.799  0.00 100.00  0.00 158.09  0.00 10 17.584  7.00

PARK, MACARDI  9.00 18.158  0.00  18.5018.106  0.00 18.193  0.50 72.260  6.00 11 17.803  3.00

SMITH, BRYLEE  6.00 17.923  3.00  18.5018.044  0.00 18.135  2.00 72.088  7.50 12 17.986  0.00

AYERS, LONI 10.00 18.185  0.00  17.5018.223  0.00 18.380  0.00 72.388  1.50 13 17.600  6.00

BOWMAN, BRINN 10.00 18.162  0.00  15.0018.423  0.00 18.076  5.00 72.812  0.00 14 18.151  0.00

HYDE, ISABEL  9.00 18.717  0.00  15.0017.777  6.00 23.408  0.00 78.142  0.00 15 18.240  0.00

TOTTEN, JADA  7.00 17.785  6.00  15.0017.892  2.00 100.00  0.00 159.17  0.00 16 23.490  0.00

MUNNS, MINDEE  8.00 18.340  0.00  12.0018.239  0.00 18.100  4.00 72.909  0.00 17 18.230  0.00

EVANS, KYLEE 10.00 17.941  1.00  11.0022.833  0.00 100.00  0.00 158.77  0.00 18 17.999  0.00

MCDANIEL, ALLY 10.00 18.230  0.00  11.0017.893  1.00 29.460  0.00 83.889  0.00 19 18.306  0.00

THOMAS, SANORA  4.50 17.968  0.00  10.5018.423  0.00 17.969  6.00 72.494  0.00 20 18.134  0.00

BOTT, JETTA  6.50 18.123  0.00  10.0018.131  0.00 18.193  0.50 72.382  3.00 21 17.935  0.00

BROCKETT, KIERSTEN  8.00 18.818  0.00   9.0018.311  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.01  0.00 22 17.876  1.00

ALLEN, RANDA  0.00 18.603  0.00   0.0018.860  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.79  0.00 23 18.330  0.00

ANDERSON, EMELINE  0.00 18.906  0.00   0.0023.240  0.00 100.00  0.00 160.62  0.00 24 18.474  0.00

BALSTER, PAIGE  0.00 18.660  0.00   0.0018.743  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.35  0.00 25 17.950  0.00
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BEASLEY, HARLEY  0.00 18.561  0.00   0.0018.496  0.00 100.00  0.00 162.83  0.00 26 25.771  0.00

CARSON, MORGAN  0.00 18.614  0.00   0.0018.455  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.69  0.00 27 18.616  0.00

CHRISTENSEN, ELLIE  0.00 18.425  0.00   0.0018.390  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.40  0.00 28 18.580  0.00

COBB, MADISON  0.00 19.387  0.00   0.0018.779  0.00 100.00  0.00 157.15  0.00 29 18.981  0.00

COBB, SYDNEY  0.00 18.097  0.00   0.0018.239  0.00 18.568  0.00 73.007  0.00 30 18.103  0.00

CUTLER, TANDEE  0.00 18.770  0.00   0.0018.701  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.95  0.00 31 18.480  0.00

DAW, HARLEY  0.00 18.398  0.00   0.0018.210  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.14  0.00 32 18.532  0.00

DAY, WHITLEY  0.00 18.121  0.00   0.0018.122  0.00 18.427  0.00 73.031  0.00 33 18.361  0.00

ENGBERSON, HANNAH  0.00 18.426  0.00   0.0019.210  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.99  0.00 34 18.357  0.00

FALEN, ALEITA  0.00 18.363  0.00   0.0018.500  0.00 100.00  0.00 160.39  0.00 35 23.530  0.00

FARR, JESSI  0.00 18.253  0.00   0.0018.194  0.00 100.00  0.00 154.85  0.00 36 18.400  0.00

FARR, OLIVIA  0.00 18.841  0.00   0.0018.302  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.17  0.00 37 18.028  0.00

FILLMORE, MACEY  0.00 18.298  0.00   0.0018.589  0.00 100.00  0.00 159.80  0.00 38 22.916  0.00

HANSEN, KENZI  0.00 18.443  0.00   0.0018.376  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.31  0.00 39 18.487  0.00

HITE, EMMA  0.00 18.372  0.00   0.0018.095  0.00 100.00  0.00 164.96  0.00 40 28.490  0.00

JONES, JOSEY  0.00 19.086  0.00   0.0024.031  0.00 100.00  0.00 161.28  0.00 41 18.160  0.00

MADSEN, MAQUELL  0.00 18.299  0.00   0.0018.201  0.00 18.265  0.00 72.941  0.00 42 18.176  0.00

MCCABE, MAKAYLA  0.00 18.625  0.00   0.0018.385  0.00 100.00  0.00 160.28  0.00 43 23.266  0.00

MENDENHALL, DALLY  0.00 18.048  0.00   0.0018.103  0.00 18.220  0.00 72.506  0.00 44 18.135  0.00

MILLER-DUBRAY, BREYANA  0.00 18.038  0.00   0.0019.002  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.38  0.00 45 18.340  0.00

NEVILLE, TALYN  0.00 23.308  0.00   0.0023.155  0.00 100.00  0.00 164.64  0.00 46 18.180  0.00

NIELSON, SIDNEY  0.00 18.326  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 236.34  0.00 47 18.013  0.00

SHIFFLETT, ELLEE  0.00 18.608  0.00   0.0018.534  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.95  0.00 48 18.803  0.00

SIDDOWAY, MATYSON  0.00 24.060  0.00   0.0018.223  0.00 100.00  0.00 160.45  0.00 49 18.168  0.00

SMITH, MACADEE  0.00 18.149  0.00   0.0018.615  0.00 100.00  0.00 154.98  0.00 50 18.215  0.00
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STINEMATES, ASPEN  0.00 19.058  0.00   0.0018.706  0.00 100.00  0.00 161.74  0.00 51 23.972  0.00

THOENIG, SAMANTHA  0.00 18.337  0.00   0.0017.973  0.00 100.00  0.00 159.75  0.00 52 23.436  0.00

THOMASON, JAYLAN  0.00 18.260  0.00   0.0019.005  0.00 100.00  0.00 160.97  0.00 53 23.706  0.00

THOMPSON, TAYLER  0.00 19.370  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 238.50  0.00 54 19.129  0.00

WAGONER, ALECIA  0.00 18.983  0.00   0.0019.019  0.00 100.00  0.00 157.54  0.00 55 19.540  0.00



Idaho State Finals

Sorted by TOTAL POINTS

Member 1st Go 
Season
Points Pts.

Time
Score

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Average 

Pts.
Time
Score

 BULL RIDING

3rd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

PIVA, ROWDY  7.00   0.0  0.00  40.00 73.0  9.00   0.0  0.00  151.0 15.00  1  78.0  9.00

JOHNSON, MILES  8.00   0.0  0.00  37.00 72.0  7.50   0.0  0.00  146.0 13.50  2  74.0  8.00

BRUNO, KADE 10.00   0.0  0.00  30.50  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   80.0 10.50  3  80.0 10.00

REMINGTON, WYATT 10.00  77.0 10.00  29.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   77.0  9.00  4   0.0  0.00

BARG, RILEY 10.00   0.0  0.00  27.50 75.0 10.00   0.0  0.00   75.0  7.50  5   0.0  0.00

ADAMS, VERNON  7.00   0.0  0.00  27.00 53.0  2.00   0.0  0.00  121.0 12.00  6  68.0  6.00

COOKE, COOPER  9.00   0.0  0.00  21.25  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   72.0  5.25  7  72.0  7.00

BROWER, JACE  8.00   0.0  0.00  20.75 72.0  7.50   0.0  0.00   72.0  5.25  8   0.0  0.00

SIMPER, CARSON 10.00  64.0  9.00  19.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   64.0  0.00  9   0.0  0.00

BRADSHAW, BRUIN  9.00   0.0  0.00  18.00 71.0  6.00   0.0  0.00   71.0  3.00 10   0.0  0.00

MAXFIELD, GARRET  9.00   0.0  0.00  15.50 68.0  5.00   0.0  0.00   68.0  1.50 11   0.0  0.00

JOHNSON, RAWLEY  9.00   0.0  0.00  13.00 58.0  4.00   0.0  0.00   58.0  0.00 12   0.0  0.00

ZIMMERS, PAYDEN  6.00   0.0  0.00   9.00 54.0  3.00   0.0  0.00   54.0  0.00 13   0.0  0.00

ANDERSON, BRAYDEN  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 14   0.0  0.00

BARBER, RILEY  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 15   0.0  0.00

ERICKSON, CUTLER  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 16   0.0  0.00

FIRTH, CAMREN  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 17   0.0  0.00

GODFREY, IKE  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 18   0.0  0.00

GOECKNER, RILEY  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 19   0.0  0.00

HILL, HUNTER  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 20   0.0  0.00

HIRSCHI, TYSON  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 21   0.0  0.00

HOLLUM, ANTONIO  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 22   0.0  0.00

HUIZAR, CRUZ  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 23   0.0  0.00

IRELAND, JEB  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 24   0.0  0.00

IRICK, CADEN  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 25   0.0  0.00



Idaho State Finals

Sorted by TOTAL POINTS

Member 1st Go 
Season
Points Pts.

Time
Score

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Average 

Pts.
Time
Score

 BULL RIDING

3rd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

LLOYD, CODY  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 26   0.0  0.00

PEARSON, WESLEY  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00  0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00    0.0  0.00 27   0.0  0.00
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SEVERE, RYN  95.0   0.00010.00   0.00    0.00  0
SCHERER, GARRETT  94.0   0.000 8.50   0.00    0.00  0
GOODEY, PAYT  94.0   0.000 8.50   0.00    0.00  0
REDMOND, COLE  93.0   0.000 6.50   0.00    0.00  0
BULLOCK, CHARLIE  93.0   0.000 6.50   0.00    0.00  0
COX, KYLER  91.0   0.000 4.00   0.00    0.00  0
LINDSAY, KELTON  91.0   0.000 4.00   0.00    0.00  0
OTT, TAYLER  91.0   0.000 4.00   0.00    0.00  0
SAMPLES, RYKER  90.0   0.000 1.50   0.00    0.00  0
TAYLOR, KEEGAN  90.0   0.000 1.50   0.00    0.00  0
PACKER, JAYCE  89.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DRIGGS, KAYDEN  85.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
EVANS, COOPER  83.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GARLAND, COLE  81.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
EKSTROM, BODEE  78.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WILLIAMS, KADE  77.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CARDON, MCKAY  59.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BABCOCK, KYLER  58.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BRADLEY, MCKINNON  55.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PALLESEN, KESTON  39.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ROWLEY, CODY  19.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KOYLE, BRADEN  19.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ERICKSON, JACE  19.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WHITTIER, JUSTIN  19.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STEPHENS, WYATT  19.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HUBLER, CHAYSE  18.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
RAMSEY, COLT  18.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MONTGOMERY, COLTEN  18.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CAMPBELL, GAGE  17.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SOUTHERN, ETHAN  17.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LUSK, SAMARA "SAMI"  17.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WARREN, WYATT  17.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GUNTER, ROGER  17.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LINDSAY, JESSE  17.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MONTGOMERY, CALEB  17.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ST ONGE, JESSE  16.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PARTAIN, SYDNEY  16.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
RICHINS, HYRUM  16.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MICKELSEN, WESTON  15.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JARO, EMMA  13.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PEARSON, WESLEY  12.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
FIRTH, CAMREN  10.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LOUGHMILLER, MASON   9.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SHEARN, KALI   9.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
RICHINS, EVERETT   6.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
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GOODEY, PAYT 319.0   0.00010.00   0.00    0.00  0
PACKER, JAYCE 295.0   0.000 9.00   0.00    0.00  0
PALLESEN, KESTON 287.0   0.000 8.00   0.00    0.00  0
LLOYD, JIMI 284.0   0.000 7.00   0.00    0.00  0
ZIEGLER, KAYLEE 283.0   0.000 6.00   0.00    0.00  0
WHITTIER, JUSTIN 281.0   0.000 5.00   0.00    0.00  0
POWELL, ALEXIS 280.0   0.000 4.00   0.00    0.00  0
BOND, MAKIYA 274.0   0.000 3.00   0.00    0.00  0
ERICKSON, JACE 269.0   0.000 2.00   0.00    0.00  0
HALL, TANNER 268.0   0.000 1.00   0.00    0.00  0
ST ONGE, JESSE 267.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CHAPPELL, NICK 263.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WRIGLEY, DARRENGER 259.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BOTT, JETTA 255.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SEVERE, RYN 254.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COX, KYLER 253.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TAYLOR, KEEGAN 249.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GUNTER, ROGER 246.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BULLOCK, CHARLIE 234.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TALBOT, TATELY 217.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
EVANS, COOPER 216.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PRICE, BROCK 210.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DRIGGS, KAYDEN 209.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LLOYD, CODY 208.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JOHNSON, MOLLY 204.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ALLEN, RANCE 203.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STOUARD, KASHLI 202.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CORDINGLEY, JAYDEN 188.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
RICHINS, HYRUM 187.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BRADLEY, MCKINNON 182.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SHEARN, KALI 175.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CAMPBELL, GAGE 170.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ROWLEY, CODY 168.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TABER, MOIRA 163.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MICKELSEN, WESTON 163.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
RICHINS, EVERETT 159.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ST ONGE, SYRINDA 138.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SOUTHERN, ETHAN 129.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LUSK, SAMARA "SAMI"  99.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WARREN, WYATT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
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COOKE, COOPER  BULL RIDING BAREBACK RIDING 120.25SADDLE BRONC STEER WRESTLING TEAM ROPING

  21.25   49.00   50.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

YORE, BREY BOYS CUTTING STEER WRESTLING 109.50TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING

  51.50    9.00   27.00   22.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BRUNO, KADE  BULL RIDING SADDLE BRONC 104.00STEER WRESTLING TEAM ROPING

  30.50   54.50   19.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ERICKSON, KYLER BOYS CUTTING REINED COW HORSE 99.00STEER WRESTLING TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING

  44.50   40.00    0.00   14.50    0.00    0.00    0.00

DUFFIN, COOPER TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 94.50

  40.50   54.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CRANNEY, TATE BOYS CUTTING REINED COW HORSE 91.50TEAM ROPING

  52.50   39.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BRADSHAW, BRUIN  BULL RIDING BAREBACK RIDING 90.00SADDLE BRONC STEER WRESTLING

  18.00   35.50   36.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SEVERE, RYN BOYS CUTTING REINED COW HORSE 87.00RIFLE SHOOTING TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING

  34.00    0.00    0.00   38.00   15.00

TRAP SHOOTING

   0.00    0.00

VANBIEZEN, JETT STEER WRESTLING TEAM ROPING 82.00TIE DOWN ROPING

  24.00   38.00   20.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

RAMSEY, COLT BOYS CUTTING TEAM ROPING 72.00TIE DOWN ROPING TRAP SHOOTING

  62.00   10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ROE, BRAYDEN TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 70.50

  18.00   52.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

THOMPSON, DUSTIN STEER WRESTLING TEAM ROPING 66.00TIE DOWN ROPING

  48.00   18.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HOGE, MAX TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 65.00

  20.00   45.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

EIGUREN, COLE STEER WRESTLING TEAM ROPING 64.00TIE DOWN ROPING

  46.00    0.00   18.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SCHNEITER, KELBY BAREBACK RIDING 59.00

  59.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HANSEN, NOLAN REINED COW HORSE 56.00

  56.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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CUMMINS, JACKSON (R) TEAM ROPING 53.00

  53.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

JARDINE, GARET TEAM ROPING 53.00

  53.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LARISON, LAN STEER WRESTLING 51.00

  51.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SMITH, TYLER BAREBACK RIDING 50.00

  50.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ZIMMERS, AUDIE SADDLE BRONC 44.00

  44.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CORTA, LOGAN STEER WRESTLING TEAM ROPING 42.50TIE DOWN ROPING

  18.50   11.50   12.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MOLDENHAUER, CHANCE TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 40.50

  40.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PIVA, ROWDY  BULL RIDING 40.00

  40.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KLINGLER, CARSON BOYS CUTTING TEAM ROPING 38.50TIE DOWN ROPING

  38.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

YORK, SYLAIS STEER WRESTLING TEAM ROPING 38.50TIE DOWN ROPING

  19.50   19.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SHAW, WESLEY BAREBACK RIDING STEER WRESTLING 38.25TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING

  38.25    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SMITH, WHITT STEER WRESTLING TEAM ROPING 37.50

  37.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

JOHNSON, MILES  BULL RIDING 37.00

  37.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BINGHAM, RYAN TEAM ROPING 34.00

  34.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WILLIAMS, SOD BOYS CUTTING REINED COW HORSE 34.00

  16.50   17.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SHELMAN, CORY (R) REINED COW HORSE 33.50

  33.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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BRACKETT, CADE BOYS CUTTING 32.00

  32.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ROWLEY, CODY (R) RIFLE SHOOTING TEAM ROPING 32.00TRAP SHOOTING

   0.00   32.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ALLEN, SAGE (R) BAREBACK RIDING 31.75

  31.75    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CRAIG, BLAKE TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 31.00

  18.00   13.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SMITH, RIGGIN SADDLE BRONC STEER WRESTLING 30.50TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING

   0.00   22.50    8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

DAVIS, DAWSON BAREBACK RIDING STEER WRESTLING 30.00TEAM ROPING

   0.00   30.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GIBBS, RENO TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 30.00

  13.00   17.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HOPKINS, MCCALL SADDLE BRONC 30.00

  30.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MONAHAN, BRANT (R) BAREBACK RIDING 29.25

  29.25    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CUTLER, WILL TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 29.00

  18.00   11.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

DECKER, DAYTON TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 29.00

   0.00   29.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

REMINGTON, WYATT (R)  BULL RIDING 29.00

  29.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GOODEY, PAYT RIFLE SHOOTING TEAM ROPING 28.50TRAP SHOOTING

   0.00   28.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BARG, RILEY  BULL RIDING 27.50

  27.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CAMPBELL, GAGE RIFLE SHOOTING SADDLE BRONC 27.50TRAP SHOOTING

   0.00   27.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WARD, BRECK TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 27.50

   0.00   27.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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ADAMS, VERNON (R)  BULL RIDING 27.00

  27.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BUDGE, CASEY BOYS CUTTING STEER WRESTLING 26.00TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING

  26.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WILLIAMS, WACEY TIE DOWN ROPING 25.50

  25.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WILLIAMS, KADE BOYS CUTTING TEAM ROPING 25.00TRAP SHOOTING

  15.00   10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

IVESON, COOPER REINED COW HORSE TEAM ROPING 24.50

  24.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

NANNINI, MICHAEL (R) STEER WRESTLING 24.50

  24.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PEREZ, BLAYKE BAREBACK RIDING 24.50

  24.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

DALTON, WAID TIE DOWN ROPING 23.00

  23.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PULSIPHER, JAKE STEER WRESTLING TEAM ROPING 23.00

  23.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CHAPPELL, NICK RIFLE SHOOTING TIE DOWN ROPING 22.50

   0.00   22.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HEWITT, RUGER TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 22.50

  11.50   11.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

EIGUREN, BIRCH (R) TEAM ROPING 22.00

  22.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CHAMPNEYS, AARON BOYS CUTTING STEER WRESTLING 21.50TIE DOWN ROPING

  21.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BROWER, JACE (R)  BULL RIDING 20.75

  20.75    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SOUTHERN, ETHAN (R) BAREBACK RIDING RIFLE SHOOTING 20.75TRAP SHOOTING

  20.75    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GUNTER, ROGER RIFLE SHOOTING STEER WRESTLING 20.00TRAP SHOOTING

   8.00   12.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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GORDON, SPENCER TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 19.00

  19.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

JOHNSON, DARIEN BAREBACK RIDING 19.00

  19.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SIMPER, CARSON (R)  BULL RIDING 19.00

  19.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ROGERS, STERLING BAREBACK RIDING 17.50

  17.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

NIELD, GABE STEER WRESTLING 17.00

  17.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ROCHE, HUNTER (R) STEER WRESTLING TEAM ROPING 17.00

  17.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SIMPSON, TOM TIE DOWN ROPING 17.00

  17.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GREGERSEN, GAGE STEER WRESTLING TIE DOWN ROPING 16.00

  16.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MAXFIELD, GARRET  BULL RIDING 15.50

  15.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KAY, TREVOR BAREBACK RIDING 15.00

  15.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MCBRIDE, PETER (R) TEAM ROPING 14.00

  14.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

OLSON, KAYCE SADDLE BRONC STEER WRESTLING 14.00TEAM ROPING

   0.00   14.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SCHNABELE, SEAN TEAM ROPING 14.00

  14.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

RAY, TANNER (R) BAREBACK RIDING 13.50

  13.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

JOHNSON, RAWLEY  BULL RIDING 13.00

  13.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LINDSAY, JESSE TEAM ROPING TRAP SHOOTING 13.00

  13.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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SMITH, KALEB TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 12.25

  12.25    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GARLAND, COLE TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 12.00TRAP SHOOTING

   0.00   12.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CHRISTENSEN, DILLON REINED COW HORSE TEAM ROPING 11.00TIE DOWN ROPING

   0.00    0.00   11.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GILES, STOCKTON SADDLE BRONC STEER WRESTLING 11.00

   0.00   11.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SMITH, TRISTAN (R) BAREBACK RIDING 11.00

  11.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

THOMPSON, JAXON SADDLE BRONC STEER WRESTLING 11.00

   0.00   11.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MCBRIDE, MATTHEW TEAM ROPING 10.00

  10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MONTGOMERY, CALEB STEER WRESTLING TEAM ROPING 10.00TRAP SHOOTING

  10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PAVKOV, COOPER (R) TEAM ROPING 10.00

  10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

RAY, BRYAN TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 10.00

   0.00   10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SIDDOWAY, CLAYTON TEAM ROPING 10.00

  10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WARD, CONOR (R) TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 10.00

  10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FOX, ZANE TEAM ROPING 9.00

   9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PORATH, ZACH BAREBACK RIDING 9.00

   9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ZIMMERS, PAYDEN (R)  BULL RIDING 9.00

   9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CHATBURN, KEEGAN STEER WRESTLING 8.00

   8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00



Overall Standings
Page 

06/16/2019

   7

IHSRA 2019 Finals

Male/Female Standings for rodeo:

Contestant Event #1 Event #2 TotalEvent #3 Event #4 Event #5 Event #6

.F.

Event #7

EKSTROM, BODEE TEAM ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 8.00TRAP SHOOTING

   8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PARKE, KARSEN (R) BOYS CUTTING 7.50

   7.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SHAW, JADE TIE DOWN ROPING 6.00

   6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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JENKINS, BREANNA  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 124.00 POLE BENDING GIRLS CUTTING REINED COW HORSE

   0.00   17.00   23.00   10.50   59.00

TEAM ROPING

  14.50    0.00

CORTA, CASSIDY  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 118.00 POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  22.50   27.00   57.00   11.50    0.00    0.00    0.00

JONES, HAVEN  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 116.50 GOAT TYING

  48.50   44.00   24.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PORTENIER, JESSIE  GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING 81.00GIRLS CUTTING REINED COW HORSE

  11.00   30.00   31.00    9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BUTTARS, TEXIE GIRLS CUTTING REINED COW HORSE 76.25

  44.75   31.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CORNIA, KAYLEE  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 74.25TEAM ROPING

  26.50   35.50   12.25    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BROCKETT, KIERSTEN (R)  BARREL RACING GIRLS CUTTING 74.00

   9.00   65.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STEED, RAEGAN  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 71.00 GOAT TYING TEAM ROPING

  25.00   17.50    0.00   28.50    0.00    0.00    0.00

EIGUREN, TAYLER (R)  BREAKAWAY ROPING  POLE BENDING 70.50TEAM ROPING

  39.50    9.00   22.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ALBRECHT, SAGE GIRLS CUTTING REINED COW HORSE 63.75

  47.25   16.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BENNETT, PAIGE  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 61.50 POLE BENDING

  36.00   25.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PETERSON, LINDSEY  BARREL RACING 60.00

  60.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FARR, JESSI  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 59.50 GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

   0.00   11.00   17.00   31.50    0.00    0.00    0.00

SKINNER, JOSHLYN  BARREL RACING  POLE BENDING 54.00REINED COW HORSE

  19.00   16.00   19.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HIGGINS, SHELBY  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 50.50TEAM ROPING

  26.00   13.00   11.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MONTERO, JULIANNE  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 50.00

  26.00   24.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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WADSWORTH, JESSE  GOAT TYING 50.00

  50.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

POCOCK, HAYLEE  POLE BENDING 49.50

  49.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

THOMASON, JAYLAN  BARREL RACING  POLE BENDING 46.50GIRLS CUTTING

   0.00    0.00   46.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WOOD, CASSIDEE  BREAKAWAY ROPING  POLE BENDING 46.00REINED COW HORSE

   0.00   17.00   29.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SMITH, BRYLEE  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 45.50 GOAT TYING

  18.50   15.00   12.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

AYERS, LONI  BARREL RACING  POLE BENDING 45.00

  17.50   27.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

EVANS, KYLEE  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 45.00 POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  11.00    0.00    0.00   34.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BEDKE, ZOIE  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 44.00TEAM ROPING

   0.00   17.00   27.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GREGERSEN, LAYNEE  GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING 43.00

  43.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LUFKIN, RYLAND  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 43.00 GOAT TYING TEAM ROPING

  43.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BOTT, JETTA (R)  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 42.00 POLE BENDING RIFLE SHOOTING TEAM ROPING

  10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00   32.00    0.00    0.00

FILLMORE, MACEY  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 41.50 POLE BENDING REINED COW HORSE

   0.00   32.50    0.00    9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MILLER-DUBRAY, BREYANA  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 40.75 POLE BENDING GIRLS CUTTING

   0.00    9.00    0.00   31.75    0.00    0.00    0.00

BOWMAN, BRINN  BARREL RACING  POLE BENDING 40.00

  15.00   25.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GUTHRIE, HALLEY  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 38.00

   0.00   38.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

RICKS, ABBY (R)  POLE BENDING 37.00

  37.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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PARK, MACARDI (R)  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 36.50 POLE BENDING

  18.50    0.00   18.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

DURANT, AUBREY GIRLS CUTTING 35.50

  35.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FILLMORE, MADI  GOAT TYING 35.00

  35.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BEDKE, AUBRYN  BREAKAWAY ROPING TEAM ROPING 34.50

  34.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BROWN, SICILY GIRLS CUTTING 34.25

  34.25    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BRONCHO, MACI JO  BREAKAWAY ROPING TEAM ROPING 34.00

  14.00   20.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FAULKNER, GRACIE  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 31.00

  31.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MCDANIEL, ALLY  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 30.00 POLE BENDING

  11.00   19.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SMITH, MACADEE  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 30.00 GOAT TYING

   0.00   18.00   12.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ROE, ALX (R)  BREAKAWAY ROPING 27.00

  27.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TOTTEN, JADA (R)  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 27.00 GOAT TYING GIRLS CUTTING

  15.00    0.00   12.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GREENWOOD, MILLIE (R)  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 25.00

  25.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

REYNOLDS, MORGAN  POLE BENDING 25.00

  25.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BRADSHAW, CAYLEE  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 23.00

   9.00   14.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GRUBAUGH, MIKO  BARREL RACING 23.00

  23.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WATSON, SUMMER GIRLS CUTTING 22.75

  22.75    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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LLOYD, JIMI  GOAT TYING RIFLE SHOOTING 22.50TEAM ROPING

  22.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WEBSTER, BRITTNEY  BARREL RACING  POLE BENDING 22.00

  22.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CROCKETT, ALEXIS QUEEN REINED COW HORSE 21.50

   0.00   21.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HANSEN, KENZI (R)  BARREL RACING  POLE BENDING 20.50TEAM ROPING

   0.00   20.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

JARO, EMMA (R) GIRLS CUTTING TRAP SHOOTING 20.50

  20.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BARNES, CASSIDY GIRLS CUTTING 18.75

  18.75    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TORRES, MCKINSEY (R)  GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING 18.50

   0.00   18.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ERICKSON, MADELYN  BREAKAWAY ROPING  POLE BENDING 18.00REINED COW HORSE TEAM ROPING

  18.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

NEWMAN, BREYER (R)  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 17.00

  17.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PECK, SHAYLIE  POLE BENDING 17.00

  17.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BEASLEY, HARLEY  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 16.50 GOAT TYING TEAM ROPING

   0.00   16.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MANNING, ISABELLA (R) REINED COW HORSE 16.00

  16.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SWAN, CHARLIE  BREAKAWAY ROPING 16.00

  16.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

THOMPSON, CAMBERLEE  POLE BENDING 15.50

  15.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

COPELAND, KAMRI  POLE BENDING 15.00

  15.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HYDE, ISABEL  BARREL RACING 15.00

  15.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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AUGE, SIDNEE  BREAKAWAY ROPING TEAM ROPING 14.25

   0.00   14.25    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ROSS, KATIE TEAM ROPING 14.25

  14.25    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BRUNSON, HAYDN  BREAKAWAY ROPING TEAM ROPING 14.00

  14.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ALLEN, SHELBIE  GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING 13.00

   0.00   13.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CHENEY, OAKLEY (R) REINED COW HORSE 13.00

  13.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

NIELSON, SIDNEY (R)  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 13.00 GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING

   0.00   13.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MUNNS, MINDEE  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 12.00 POLE BENDING

  12.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ALLEN, RANDA  BARREL RACING REINED COW HORSE 11.00

   0.00   11.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BINGHAM, CLANCY REINED COW HORSE 10.50

  10.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

THOMAS, SANORA  BARREL RACING 10.50

  10.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WRIGHT, TORIE  GOAT TYING 10.00

  10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BRONCHO, KEVI (R)  BREAKAWAY ROPING TEAM ROPING 9.00

   0.00    9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STINEMATES, ASPEN  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 9.00 GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING

   0.00    9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WOOLF, JOSIE  GOAT TYING QUEEN 7.50

   7.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FALEN, ALEITA (R)  BARREL RACING GIRLS CUTTING 6.00

   0.00    6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00


